‘BEEH¥I43 Photo Price List

W /SHE(E B Photograph Use Licensing Fee
# 7 —fEH Color usage fee @¥22,000- (FiiAtax included)
HEMH  Black and White usage fee @¥11,000- (BiiA tax included)
* RSN T =2, TV U b T a— T EORYERBBIELETT,

*k Additional fees will be required as production cost for data or print, dupe, with above mentioned fee.

FERABE® R
Purpose of Use Usage fee (BiiA ~tax included)
B, HES, FFE. T L EETOM EEbS

Ordinary use, such as a newspaper, magazine,

books, and television, etc. The abovementioned charge

Ein¥. PR EEFE TOREH LB 50%HE L

Advertising, Publication, etc. (profit, commercial) | 50% increase from mentioned above

* i BB BRI OBRITBRIWE DR &0,

* For other purpose no that mentioned above, please consult with us.

B — 7 {Eflkl4 Cost of Date Production

rE BRELZDOHA X (350dpi) BB

Capacity Approximate size (350dpi) Price (BiiA,tax included)
~20M A5 VLT Lessthan A5 (148210 mm) @¥3,300-

~40M A4 LT Less than A5 (210X297 mm) @¥5,500-

~70M A3LLF Lessthan A5 (297 X420 mm) @¥8,800-

BV MEELEMS  Cost of Print Production

YA X B A X BB

Size Screen size Price (BiiA tax included)
Ab 148X 210 mm @¥3,300-

A4 210X 297 mm @¥4,400-

A3 297 X420 mm @¥8,800-

% ¥ % Cabinet size 123X 173 mm @¥1,650-

7~ 8X10inch 195X 246 mm @¥3,300-

] 10X 12inch 244 X 295 mm @¥4,400-




B 5= HHBIE  Photo Use Policy
* BEOMANE—HiE—EEEHICRY £,
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* MEWTERL GRUE. ERE. IRSCITRETY LET,
* EHOBIIIYHEED 7 LYy hERTLLTRFEWN,
* HREE, FEE. AR E I TITER I SR TS,
* Restrict one use of a photograph for one purpose.
* Before using photographs, please receive from a designer and a photographic subject right holder
approval.
* No reproduction or republication, sublease, sale without written permission allowed.
* Preference of credit of our specification to be used for usage.
* Please send a copy of a magazine which carries the article or books, printed matters, etc. after

publication.

HijVW&htE  Contact Us
HASHEELE FEXR
T162-0067 HUHELHE X & /AR 8-21 T&T £V
Tel : 03-3359-3236 Fax : 03-3353-5391 E-mail : photo@shokokusha.co.jp

Photo Department, Shokokusha Publishing Co., Litd.
T&T Bldg. 8-21, Tomihisa-cho, Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo, #162-0067, Japan

Tel : +81-3-3359-3236  Fax : +81-3-3353-5391 E-mail : photo@shokokusha.co.jp
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